
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - NICHOLAS PATRONETE -
11:45:29.790 1 1:59.364 71.479 105 113 19

11:54:56.298 2 9:26.508 15.061 89 111 19

11:56:48.254 3 1:51.956 76.209 84 113 19

L1-19 - CHRISTIAN BALL -
11:46:23.136 1 2:03.424 69.128 78 108 19

11:48:24.904 2 2:01.768 70.068 77 106 19

11:50:20.868 3 1:55.964 73.575 81 110 19

11:52:24.301 4 2:03.433 69.123 85 107 19

11:54:24.083 5 1:59.782 71.229 64 106 19

11:56:19.576 6 1:55.493 73.875 78 107 19

L1-13 - ALFRED AVETYAN -
11:45:42.877 1 2:01.490 70.228 89 114 19

11:47:48.004 2 2:05.127 68.187 73 111 19

11:49:46.078 3 1:58.074 72.260 97 115 19

11:51:46.059 4 1:59.981 71.111 95 114 19

11:53:43.885 5 1:57.826 72.412 104 117 19

11:55:46.121 6 2:02.236 69.799 98 117 19

L1-07 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
11:45:11.842 1 2:18.202 61.736 81 109 19

11:47:13.390 2 2:01.548 70.194 60 102 19

11:49:17.306 3 2:03.916 68.853 50 102 19

11:51:18.011 4 2:00.705 70.685 41 100 19

11:53:15.888 5 1:57.877 72.381 40 100 19

11:55:22.048 6 2:06.160 67.628 44 99 19

L1-26 - QUANYIN YU -
11:47:47.768 1 2:16.786 62.375 36 60 19

11:49:47.766 2 1:59.998 71.101 34 61 19

11:51:48.295 3 2:00.529 70.788 34 62 19

11:53:55.083 4 2:06.788 67.293 32 59 20

11:55:58.801 5 2:03.718 68.963 31 72 19

L1-09 - MOSTAFA BABOLI -
11:44:56.142 1 2:07.479 66.929 85 105 19

11:47:02.524 2 2:06.382 67.510 63 104 19

11:49:07.106 3 2:04.582 68.485 71 104 19

11:51:09.968 4 2:02.862 69.444 74 101 19

11:53:15.026 5 2:05.058 68.224 53 90 19

11:55:15.389 6 2:00.363 70.886 63 103 19

L1-29 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
11:45:42.279 1 2:02.049 69.906 67 97 19

11:47:52.181 2 2:09.902 65.680 47 99 19

11:50:02.140 3 2:09.959 65.651 57 95 19

11:52:05.626 4 2:03.486 69.093 35 90 19

11:54:06.724 5 2:01.098 70.455 33 89 19

11:56:07.112 6 2:00.388 70.871 35 91 19

L1-17 - ANGEL ROBLES -
11:43:57.185 1 2:08.123 66.592 68 104 19

11:46:02.845 2 2:05.660 67.898 60 104 19

11:48:06.642 3 2:03.797 68.919 61 103 19

11:50:14.820 4 2:08.178 66.564 57 104 19

11:52:25.844 5 2:11.024 65.118 71 107 19

11:54:30.350 6 2:04.506 68.527 63 104 19

11:56:31.800 7 2:01.450 70.251 57 105 19

L1-11 - OMAR KHAN -
11:45:12.247 1 2:12.928 64.185 18 66 19

11:47:23.536 2 2:11.289 64.986 20 66 19

11:49:30.723 3 2:07.187 67.082 15 70 19

11:51:37.563 4 2:06.840 67.266 15 66 19

11:53:40.615 5 2:03.052 69.337 15 67 19

11:55:42.079 6 2:01.464 70.243 13 68 19

L1-15 - JINYUAN WEI -
11:45:11.719 1 2:20.951 60.532 26 78 19

11:47:22.915 2 2:11.196 65.032 24 70 19



11:49:31.111 3 2:08.196 66.554 27 66 19

11:51:40.127 4 2:09.016 66.131 26 77 19

11:53:42.349 5 2:02.222 69.807 44 75 19

11:55:45.833 6 2:03.484 69.094 49 75 19

L1-05 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
11:45:40.671 1 2:02.680 69.547 62 99 19

11:47:51.125 2 2:10.454 65.402 70 98 19

11:49:57.251 3 2:06.126 67.647 61 100 19

11:52:00.057 4 2:02.806 69.475 68 101 19

11:54:04.143 5 2:04.086 68.759 66 96 19

11:56:10.710 6 2:06.567 67.411 63 97 19

L1-12 - HANS KEIRSTEAD -
11:45:16.454 1 2:15.892 62.785 52 106 19

11:47:25.553 2 2:09.099 66.089 91 111 19

11:49:32.203 3 2:06.650 67.367 84 109 19

11:51:40.833 4 2:08.630 66.330 87 112 19

11:53:43.685 5 2:02.852 69.449 86 112 19

11:55:47.200 6 2:03.515 69.077 84 113 19

L2-04 - JAKE VINES -
11:51:51.182 1 2:03.538 69.064 19 73 19

11:53:55.908 2 2:04.726 68.406 20 74 20

11:55:59.447 3 2:03.539 69.063 20 74 19

L1-01 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
11:44:54.815 1 2:09.923 65.670 14 62 19

11:47:08.430 2 2:13.615 63.855 11 56 19

11:49:12.460 3 2:04.030 68.790 8 52 19

11:51:18.812 4 2:06.352 67.526 8 50 19

L1-24 - GUYUE FANG -
11:47:48.126 1 2:13.428 63.945 27 65 19

11:50:03.099 2 2:14.973 63.213 14 65 19

11:52:13.672 3 2:10.573 65.343 13 67 19

11:54:24.033 4 2:10.361 65.449 21 93 19

11:56:28.173 5 2:04.140 68.729 32 95 19

L1-32 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
11:45:18.210 1 2:06.521 67.435 12 55 19

11:47:29.369 2 2:11.159 65.051 16 56 19

11:49:36.944 3 2:07.575 66.878 26 59 19

11:51:46.885 4 2:09.941 65.661 54 59 19

11:53:53.876 5 2:06.991 67.186 48 93 20

11:55:58.532 6 2:04.656 68.444 33 90 19

L1-25 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
11:47:46.754 1 2:15.854 62.803 49 66 19

11:49:51.968 2 2:05.214 68.139 23 62 19

11:51:59.531 3 2:07.563 66.885 45 66 19

11:54:06.291 4 2:06.760 67.308 25 62 19

11:56:16.893 5 2:10.602 65.328 25 60 19

L1-21 - CHRIS PAK -
11:47:09.022 1 2:13.274 64.018 62 108 19

11:49:17.616 2 2:08.594 66.348 65 106 19

11:51:23.045 3 2:05.429 68.023 69 110 19

11:53:29.606 4 2:06.561 67.414 63 107 19

L1-22 - THOMAS URDIALES -
11:45:16.170 1 2:22.149 60.022 93 115 19

11:47:26.622 2 2:10.452 65.403 101 114 19

11:49:34.303 3 2:07.681 66.823 62 115 19

11:51:45.366 4 2:11.063 65.098 101 115 19

11:53:51.368 5 2:06.002 67.713 99 115 19

11:55:58.882 6 2:07.514 66.910 109 113 19

L1-02 - ELLOURTH SIMON -
11:47:47.991 1 2:17.268 62.156 56 95 19

11:50:02.678 2 2:14.687 63.347 38 91 19

11:52:13.844 3 2:11.166 65.047 51 93 19

11:54:28.640 4 2:14.796 63.296 39 91 19

11:56:35.489 5 2:06.849 67.261 55 94 19

L1-20 - CAMERON BALL -
11:46:42.984 1 2:13.991 63.676 92 114 19

11:48:54.736 2 2:11.752 64.758 87 112 19

11:51:06.248 3 2:11.512 64.876 86 113 19



11:53:15.143 4 2:08.895 66.193 79 112 19

11:55:22.296 5 2:07.153 67.100 97 112 19

L1-08 - ARASH BABAEE -
11:45:17.285 1 2:08.308 66.496 35 95 19

11:47:26.935 2 2:09.650 65.808 57 96 19

11:49:34.306 3 2:07.371 66.985 20 103 19

VAHE - VAHE MEHRABIAN -
11:46:21.818 1 2:17.235 62.171 55 92 19

11:48:36.428 2 2:14.610 63.383 34 89 19

11:50:45.088 3 2:08.660 66.314 57 92 19

11:52:55.450 4 2:10.362 65.449 50 91 19

11:55:07.819 5 2:12.369 64.456 61 90 19

L2-32 - MICHAEL QUINN -
11:47:53.040 1 2:12.512 64.387 13 48 19

11:50:11.873 2 2:18.833 61.455 10 51 19

L1-37 - MERCEDES COOK -
11:49:28.584 1 2:18.565 61.574 28 53 19

11:51:46.703 2 2:18.119 61.773 26 53 19

11:54:02.801 3 2:16.098 62.690 33 52 19

11:56:20.418 4 2:17.617 61.998 20 52 19

L1-06 - DANNY HAI -
11:47:49.776 1 2:34.322 55.287 17 60 19

11:50:16.660 2 2:26.884 58.087 10 56 19

11:52:38.956 3 2:22.296 59.960 15 60 19

11:54:56.596 4 2:17.640 61.988 11 61 19

11:57:13.870 5 2:17.274 62.153 10 60 19

L1-03 - JUAN PENA -
11:47:52.219 1 2:17.284 62.149 30 98 19

11:50:11.513 2 2:19.294 61.252 52 96 19

11:52:31.303 3 2:19.790 61.034 63 102 19

11:54:48.778 4 2:17.475 62.062 55 97 19

L1-23 - HANZ VILLANUEVA -
11:52:13.341 1 6:57.005 20.460 38 87 19

11:54:30.848 2 2:17.507 62.048 41 87 19

11:56:48.261 3 2:17.413 62.090 34 84 19
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